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 1 AMAZING MARILYN Last start Masters winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R10, M M2/1/2C. Field 531441 8/02121M 5M 4M 3M 1MB03/03/2019

 2 MAC FLY Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 14/08/2023, R11, M M2/2/2I. Darcey 537190 9/01842M 2P 5P 4C 5PB12/08/2019

 3 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/2L. Hutton 535617 6/01743M 3M 3P 6P 5PD29/06/2019

 4 HALLY MULWEE Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/2S. Rees 525633 9/01512M 3M 6M 3M 5MB25/09/2018

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/01257P 6P 6M 3M 7MD29/01/2018

 6 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01144M 5M 8M 8P 3PD11/01/2019

 7 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/1R. White 536221 9/0687M 6M 8P 7P 8PB05/03/2019
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 1 URUNGA EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Slade 564880 1/01641P 2P 2P 2P 2PD12/11/2021

 2 OSCAR SAMUEL Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Brewer 565475 1/01511PD25/11/2021

 3 INFRARED FLASH Last start winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Davidson 568417 1/01101P 7P 3PB04/02/2022

 4 COSMIC BEAST Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2023, R1, P 5/4I. Darcey 551340 1/01021P 2P 4P 7P 5PB11/11/2020

 5 MINI MOO COW 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01653P 6P 2P 3P 5PB16/01/2020

 6 SET TO DANCE Last start placegetter GUN, 12/08/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556727 1/01602P 1P 5P 2P 2YB20/03/2021

 7 SPEEDY DENVER Last start placegetter MAT, 14/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Edwards 557241 1/01492P 1PB03/04/2021

 8 TILLY ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01353P 6P 5P 2P 7PB02/04/2021

 9 HE'S MY ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01117P 6P 3P 4P 4PD24/12/2020

 10 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Fellowes 551810 1/01663P 1P 3P 3P 2PB29/10/2020

 11 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01656P 2P 2P 7P 3PB23/08/2020

 12 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 1/01596P 3P 5P 3P 3PB06/02/2021

 13 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD17/10/2020

 14 SIMPLY SIMON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01444P 2P 3P 7P 4PD27/05/2020

 15 GOOD LUCK BUCK Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Edwards 558973 1/01153P 8P 5P 6P 1PD10/05/2021

 16 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01147P 5P 4P 6P 2PD22/04/2021

 17 HARRY PANAMA Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Davidson 564402 1/01124P 8P 5P 1P 3PD28/10/2021

 18 OUR CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Rees 553808 1/01116P 6P 5P 3P 4PB20/01/2021

 19 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Ryan 556909 1/01056P 7P 2P 6P 6PD03/04/2021

 20 CUNDLE ZACK Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 1/0945P 5P 1P 5P 6PD11/03/2022

 21 BEE LOGIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/0936P 7P 8P 6P 3PB22/04/2021

 22 MULWEE PRO Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Rees 565138 1/0936P 6P 1P 5PD19/11/2021

 23 TIP TURKEY Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0906P 6P 7P 7P 1PB16/08/2021

 24 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0905P 5P 4P 4P 7PB20/08/2020

 25 MCCOY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/0878P 8P 8P 2P 7PD27/05/2021
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 26 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0816P 4P 4P 7P 7PB07/03/2020

 27 ATHENA MISS Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Walters 565182 1/0806P 1P 4P 6P 6PB08/09/2021

 28 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD15/01/2020
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 1 GOLDEN JACKET Last start placegetter GUN, 17/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Marley 560713 0/01302P 3P 3P 3P 4PB01/06/2021

 2 US AND THEM Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0982P 3P 4P 5P 5PD29/01/2021

 3 MAJOR SOKO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Wright 570013 0/0883P 5PB21/12/2021

 4 POPPY LANE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Ball 565140 0/0836P 3PB19/11/2021

 5 JUST BLACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0723Y 5P 6P 4P 7PD14/04/2021

 6 LORD OF PANAMA First start M/1S. Rees 565130 0/00D10/11/2021

 7 OSCAR ESTHER First start M/1R. Brewer 565473 0/00B25/11/2021

 8 GARIN First start M/1S. Davies 558482 0/00D04/05/2021

 9 JUMP A WHACKER 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0268P 8PD30/07/2021

 10 FRANKIE WHACKER 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0268P 8PB30/07/2021

 11 OSCAR GABRIELA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Brewer 559768 0/0505PB16/05/2021

 12 AZULA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Davies 558477 0/0426PB04/05/2021

 13 WHERE'S SID Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0426PD18/10/2021

 14 POPPY'S GIRL Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Roderick 562277 0/0426PB22/07/2021

 15 REMI CHUNG YIN Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Smith 545191 0/0337PD09/04/2020

 16 RELEVANT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 545189 0/0337PB09/04/2020

 17 ALLIRA'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Brewer 557693 0/0764P 6P 7P 5P 2PB03/04/2021

 18 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0605P 5P 5Y 6P 4YD01/03/2021

 19 PRECIOUS TIME Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2023, R4, Y M/1R. Groizard Jnr 553884 0/0578Y 7P 8P 3PD13/01/2021

 20 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0524P 8P 5P 8P 4PB25/11/2020

 21 MULWEE GLENN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0526P 5P 7P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 22 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0506P 6P 7P 6P 5PB22/02/2021

 23 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 24 AUSSIE SAILOR Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565189 0/0466P 4P 8P 7P 7PD08/09/2021

 25 IN THE WIND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0464P 8P 6PB01/10/2021
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 26 TRALEE PARIS Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/0466P (FEL)P 6P 6PB27/03/2021

 27 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 28 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 29 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020

 30 TRALEE CHANCE Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0437Y 6P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 31 WALKER'S ON 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/08/2023, R2, Y M/1H. Norman 569457 0/0397Y 6PB31/12/2021

 32 BLACK FIRE BALL Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1P. Mattress 560356 0/0398P 5YD31/05/2021

 33 KING OF PRINCES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 34 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 35 LIL PATTI Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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 1 ZIPPER MAGIC 1 Last start winner MAT, 08/05/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Lee 544595 4/32311P 6P 2P 2P 1PD01/02/2020

 2 HODGSON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32223P 8P 1P 1P 2PB04/04/2021

 3 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2903P 8P 7P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 4 BELMONT NOVA Dropping in grade GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 9/81836P 4P 5P 4P 1PB03/07/2020

 5 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01896P 3P 3P 3P 2PD03/07/2020

 6 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/51743M 3M 3P 6P 5PD29/06/2019

 7 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/31028P 6P 2P 8P 5PD20/09/2019

 8 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21024P 7P 7P 6P 3PD22/02/2021

 9 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/3997P 6P 2P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 10 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8687M 6M 8P 7P 8PB05/03/2019

 11 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD15/01/2020

 12 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1548P 7P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 MULWEE GLENN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0526P 5P 7P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 3 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 4 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 5 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020

 6 WALKER'S ON 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/08/2023, R2, Y M/1H. Norman 569457 0/0397Y 6PB31/12/2021

 7 KING OF PRINCES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 8 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 9 JUMP A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0268P 8PD30/07/2021

 10 FRANKIE WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0268P 8PB30/07/2021

7 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 August 2023 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 23 August 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 1/2R. Howard 553163 15/123781P 3P 2P 2P 1PD22/12/2020

 2 DANSEUSE Last start placegetter NOW, 07/08/2023, R6, P 1/1J. Mcguiness 549352 10/93392P 3P 4P 1P (FEL)PB14/09/2020
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 1 TARANTULA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R3, P 3/1/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51625P 5P 5P 7P 2PD12/09/2020

 2 GATE SAID NO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1B. Allen 541871 7/51567P 2P 7P 1P 5PB24/01/2020
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 1 PRECIOUS BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Groizard Jnr 553887 7/42582P 2P 3P 1P 4PD13/01/2021

 2 CITY BABE Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Thomas 553690 5/42224P 1P 6P 1P 1PB01/11/2020

 3 CANYA UNLEASH Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1M. Lill 557723 11/51566P 4P 1P 6P 4PD04/03/2021
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 1 ZIPPER MAGIC 2 Last start winner MAT, 08/05/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Lee 544595 4/32311P 6P 2P 2P 1PD01/02/2020

 2 SWITCH IT ON Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Thomas 560558 4/32311P 4P 1P 2P 3PB21/06/2021

 3 SET TO RIP Last start winner GUN, 12/08/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Fellowes 556728 2/11651P 8P 1YD20/03/2021

 4 LITTLE BIT ROCKY Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Hampton 567122 2/11581P 1P 7P 3PD17/11/2021

 5 HODGSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32223P 8P 1P 1P 2PB04/04/2021

 6 MINI MOO COW 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01653P 6P 2P 3P 5PB16/01/2020

 7 STICKER SELLS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Mcguiness 536319 10/11593P 5P 2P 6P 6PD29/06/2019

 8 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Kelly 529615 2/11503P 4P 2P 4P 5PD13/01/2019

 9 BARB'S SENORITA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11412P 5P 8P 5P 2PB27/08/2020

 10 FOXY FOLIAKI Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Brewer 559181 2/01112P 6P 5P 6P 6PB12/05/2021

 11 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/3962P 8P 5P 8P 8PB16/01/2021

 12 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2903P 8P 7P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 13 SPOT OF RUM Last start Country winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 5/1R. Ryan 542199 8/31581Y 6P 1P 6P 7PB28/01/2020

 14 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Dodd 556010 7/42104P 6P 1P 1P 3PD24/12/2020

 15 EVIE NISMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Mason 560465 5/01816P (LAB)P 4P 1P 1PB24/06/2021

 16 LARSON'S ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Allen 549891 4/21808P 3P 4P 2P 2PD21/09/2020

 17 WINLOCK MOMENT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/51743M 3M 3P 6P 5PD29/06/2019

 18 RAGGLE TAGGLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 3/01687P 1P 1P 4P 6PB11/11/2020

 19 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01656P 2P 2P 7P 3PB23/08/2020

 20 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Davies 549419 5/31594P 2P 1P 8P 5PB16/09/2020

 21 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 5/1R. Ryan 550342 9/41502Y 6P 7P 4P 3PB07/09/2020

 22 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD17/10/2020

 23 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31417P 6P 5P 3P 3PD01/08/2021

 24 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/71257P 6P 6M 3M 7MD29/01/2018

 25 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01147P 5P 4P 6P 2PD22/04/2021
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 26 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91144M 5M 8M 8P 3PD11/01/2019

 27 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/11087P 8P 8P 1P 5PD08/12/2020

 28 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21024P 7P 7P 6P 3PD22/02/2021

 29 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/31028P 6P 2P 8P 5PD20/09/2019

 30 PAISAN Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/41015P 5P 5Y 6P 4PD16/09/2019

 31 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/3997P 6P 2P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 32 MCCOY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/0878P 8P 8P 2P 7PD27/05/2021

 33 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0816P 4P 4P 7P 7PB07/03/2020

 34 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2754P 8P 8P 5P 5PD08/12/2020

 35 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/4725P 7P 7P 6P 7PD23/10/2020

 36 WINLOCK LOCKY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8687M 6M 8P 7P 8PB05/03/2019

 37 OMAHRI ZEUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD15/01/2020

 38 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1548P 7P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 POPPY LANE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Ball 565140 0/0836P 3PB19/11/2021

 2 JUMP A WHACKER 3 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0268P 8PD30/07/2021

 3 FRANKIE WHACKER 3 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0268P 8PB30/07/2021

 4 MULWEE GLENN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0526P 5P 7P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 5 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 6 IN THE WIND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0464P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 7 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 8 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 9 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020

 10 KING OF PRINCES 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 11 TILLY WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 23 August 2023

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY HEPBURN Last start winner GOS, 15/08/2023, R5, P 1/2S. Smith 558006 15/83451P 1P 1P 4P 2PB25/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 23 August 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R10, P 3/1/1R. Howard 549026 13/82552P 5C 1P 5P 1PD27/08/2020

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 August 2023 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 23 August 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WINLOCK PIPER Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 551258 10/61831P 4P 4P 3P 7PD21/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 23 August 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CANYA CATCH ME Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Lill 563513 2/11892P 6P 5P 1P 2PD06/08/2021

 2 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 4/01713P 3P 7P 2P 4PD17/06/2019

 3 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21443P 6P 3P 6P 5PD07/03/2020

 4 ROYAL RUSH Dropping in grade GAR, 16/08/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Grey 552038 9/42284P 6P 1P 2P 1PB26/11/2020

 5 EVIE NISMO 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/08/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Mason 560465 5/41816P (LAB)P 4P 1P 1PB24/06/2021

 6 PETRICHOR Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Hawkins 554422 6/02558P 1P 3P 2P 1PB24/01/2021

 7 TAI RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Grey 552042 5/02135P 3P 4P 2P 1PB26/11/2020

 8 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 7/12104P 6P 1P 1P 3PD24/12/2020

 9 RAGGLE TAGGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/2I. Darcey 551343 3/21687P 1P 1P 4P 6PB11/11/2020

 10 NOON DAY SUN Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Masterson 555440 5/01595P 5P 6P 2P 4PB15/02/2021

 11 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 1/01596P 3P 5P 3P 3PB06/02/2021

 12 GATE SAID NO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Allen 541871 7/11567P 2P 7P 1P 5PB24/01/2020

 13 RITZA EBONY Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 3/11567P 5P 1P 5P 2PB01/11/2020

 14 SIMPLY SIMON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01444P 2P 3P 7P 4PD27/05/2020

 15 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/01417P 6P 5P 3P 3PD01/08/2021
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